
Comercios Vigencias Cuotas Compra mínima
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2026-01-01

2026-01-01

2025-10-14

2026-01-01

2025-09-15

2025-12-25

2025-09-01

2025-11-20

2026-01-01

2025-10-16

2024-12-30

2024-12-06

2024-12-11

2025-03-18

2024-04-11

2024-06-05

2025-08-04

2025-04-14

2025-10-07

2026-01-13

2025-04-30

2025-05-23

2025-02-25

2026-01-01

2025-10-03

2026-01-01

2025-06-06

2025-09-10

2026-01-19

2025-08-18

2025-10-01

2025-06-17

2025-12-18

2026-01-22

2025-11-21

2025-11-19

2025-06-12

2025-05-29

2025-08-01

2024-11-28

2025-04-01

2023-05-04

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-04-01

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-03-01

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2027-01-01

2026-02-28

2027-01-01

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-03-01

2026-02-28

2026-03-18

2026-10-01

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2026-02-28

2|3|6|9|12

3|6|12|24

3|6|12

3|6

2|3|6|12

3|8

3|6

2|3|6|12

3

3|6|12

3

3

3

3

3|6|12

2|3|6|12

3

3

2|3

2|3|6

2|3|6

3

3

6|12

3

3|6|12

2|3|6|12

3

3

3

3

3

3

2|3|6

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

www.samsung.com.co

www.mi.com/co/

www.lg.com.co

consumer.huawei.com.co

www.electrolux.com.co

www.colchonesspring.com.co

www.emma-colchon.co

www.ostercolombia.com

www.onvacation.com.en.co

www.miollie.co

www.undergoldapparel.com

www.lummia.com.co

www.zonafit.co

www.pandoraoficial.com.co

www.colombia.healy.shop.es

www.habicicletas.com

www.ambientegourmet.com

www.clevercel.co

www.carestino.com.co

www.bimbaylola.com.co.es

www.virtualllantas.com

www.beautyboost.com.co

www.specialized.com.co

www.bylmo.com

www.www.jbl.com.co

colombia.psa.com.ar

www.musicalcedar.com

www.supermu.com

www.shopylibre.com

www.dante.com.co

www.milagrosbeauty.com

www.kevins.com.co

www.suarezclothing.com.co

www.ateneaprofesional.com

www.tecnoplaza.com.co

www.maaji.com.co

www.belltec.com.co

www.ortizo.com.co

www.purpuremakeup.com

www.shop-rebel.co

www.tauretcomputadores.com/home

(depende del producto) 
Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $ 3.000.000      

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $ 400.000 

3 cuotas desde $800.000

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $399.000

 Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $50.000

12 cuotas desde $1.169.000

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

6 cuotas desde $1.000.000   

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $100.000

3 cuotas desde $50.000

Sin compra mínima

3 cuotas desde $30.000

Sin compra mínima

24 cuotas desde $ 4.000.000

- 6 cuotas desde $ 5.000.000

- 6 cuotas desde $ 400.000

- 6 cuotas desde $ 800.000

3 cuotas desde $ 500.000
- 6 cuotas desde $ 1.000.000
- 12 cuotas desde $ 3.000.000

3 cuotas desde $100.000
- 6 cuotas desde $100.000
- 12 cuotas desde $100.000

3 cuotas desde $100.000
- 6 cuotas desde $100.000
- 12 cuotas desde $100.000

Sin compra mínima
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